Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/2/2025 9:31:17 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$28,344,274.78
$10,644.00
$7,044,320.00
$35,000.00
$35,434,238.78

$21,226,062.00
$5,324,807.19
$3,509,082.77
$3,108,237.00
$1,833,313.35
$2,571,050.67
$2,500.00
$632,111.63
$38,207,164.61

$63,000.00
$857,727.35
($794,727.35)

($3,567,653.18)

$20,168,908.00
$16,601,254.82

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 05

GENERAL

Actual

$12,065,741.53
$14,226.00
$5,067,469.02
$44,214.60
$17,191,651.15

$8,301,909.85
$2,481,545.75
$1,182,650.27
$1,721,457.95
$935,154.42
$1,094,648.84
$1,750.00
$254,161.05
$15,973,278.13

$95,867.71
$313,429.01
($217,561.30)

$1,000,811.72
$23,736,719.76
$24,737,531.48

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($16,278,533.25)

$3,582.00

($1,976,850.98)

$9,214.60

($18,242,587.63)

$12,924,152.15
$2,843,261.44
$2,326,432.50
$1,386,779.05
$898,158.93
$1,476,401.83
$750.00
$377,950.58
$22,233,886.48

$32,867.71
$544,298.34
$577,166.05

$4,568,464.90
$3,567,811.76
$8,136,276.66

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,697,065.00
$1,216,233.65
$149,000.00
$6,062,298.65

$1,859,488.48
$592,801.75
$142,025.00
$3,005,230.16
$386,161.48
$0.00

$0.00
$533,313.29
$6,519,020.16

$213,327.35
$17,000.00
$196,327.35

($260,394.16)
$1,739,000.00
$1,478,605.84

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,287,122.69
$622,010.68
$0.00
$2,909,133.37

$967,248.86
$197,081.71
$570,525.10
$1,336,344.99
$82,026.76
$0.00

$0.00
$271,992.28
$3,425,219.70

$75,583.07
$27,229.81
$48,353.26

($467,733.07)
$1,653,700.26
$1,185,967.19

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,409,942.31)
($594,222.97)
($149,000.00)
($3,153,165.28)

$892,239.62
$395,720.04
($428,500.10)
$1,668,885.17
$304,134.72
$0.00

$0.00
$261,321.01
$3,093,800.46

($137,744.28)
($10,229.81)
($147,974.09)

($207,338.91)
($85,299.74)
($292,638.65)
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